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6476
6477
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3493
1625
5714
3372
3707
3556
3562
3563
3668
3669
3670
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3667
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3244
3375
3664
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Item's Leaving Alison's Pantry Catalog after #9 & #10
to find a specific item search by hitting ctrl+f

Description

Ambrosia High Fat Baking Cocoa 22-24% Fat 5 |b. Bag EACH

AP 16 oz. Deli Container with Lid 48 ct. EACH

AP 32 oz. Deli Container with Lid 48 ct. EACH

AP 8 oz. Deli Container with Lid 48 ct. EACH

Carla's Precooked Jumbo Round Six Cheese Ravioli 2.65 |b. Bag EACH
Durkee Imitation Clear Vanilla Flavor 32 fl. oz. EACH

Durkee Imitation Maple Flavor 16 fl. oz. Bottle EACH

Finger Foods Original Buffalo Chicken Logs, 12 ct. / 3 oz. EACH
Flav-R-Pac Raspberry Crumbiles, 5 Ib. bag EACH

Flav-R-Pac Roasted Fuji Apples with Brown Sugar, 2.5 Ib. bag EACH
Flav-R-Pac Sliced Strawberry Topping, 2 |b. bag EACH

Flav-R-Pac Triple Berry Topping, 2 Ib. bag EACH

Fox Run 3-in-1 Bowl Scraper and Dough Cutter EACH

Fox Run Cast Iron Bacon Press EACH

Fox Run Dual Ended Grapefruit Knife EACH

Fox Run Stainless Steel Griddle Scraper EACH

Fox Run Stainless Steel Griddle Spatula EACH

Fox Run Stainless Steel Yeast Spoon EACH

Ghirardelli Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips, 5 |b. bag EACH

Golden Crisp Breaded Cheddar Cheese Jalapeno Bites, 2 |b. bag EACH
Jarware Multi-Purpose Masor Jar Lid Set of 2 (Wide Mouth) EACH

Reason for Leaving

Removed due to significant price increase - see replacement

online only #3749

Replaced with 24 ct.

Replaced with 24 ct.

Replaced with 24 ct.

Disc by supplier

Removed due to weak sales; can SO
Removed due to weak sales; can SO
Removed due to weak sales; can SO
Disc by supplier - see Simplot replacement #3365
Will rotate

Will rotate

Will rotate

Will rotate based on sales

Will rotate based on sales

Will rotate based on sales

Will rotate based on sales

Will rotate based on sales

Will rotate based on sales

Replaced with Nestle Semisweet Chips #3746
Unavailable due to mfg issues

Will rotate based on sales

Last Catalog

9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024
9 & 10, 2024



Item #
3665
3662
3663
3588
2241
3693
3690
3691
3692
5243
3551

Description

Jarware Snack Pack Mason Jar Attachment (Wide Mouth) EACH
Jarware Soap Pump, Black EACH

Jarware Spice Lid Set of 2 (Reg. Mouth) EACH

Nesquik Chocolate Powder Drink Mix, 44.9 oz. EACH

Pioneer Valley Gourmet Honey Apricot BBQ Sauce 15 oz. Jar EACH
Rip Van Chocolate Hazelnut Wafers, 16 ct. box EACH

Rip Van Dutch Caramel & Vanilla Wafels, 12 ct. box EACH

Rip Van Leos Cookies & Cream Sandwich Cookies, 10 ct. EACH
Rip Van Vanilla Wafers, 16 ct. box EACH

Shirley J Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix 23 oz. Bag EACH

Vegetable Spring Rolls w/sauce, 50 ct. / 3 Ib. box EACH

Reason for Leaving

Will rotate based on sales
Will rotate based on sales
Will rotate based on sales
Removed due to weak sales; can SO / may rotate
Will rotate

Will rotate based on sales
Will rotate based on sales
Will rotate based on sales
Will rotate based on sales
Disc by supplier
Unavailable from supplier

Last Catalog
9& 10, 2024
9 & 10,2024
9& 10, 2024
9 & 10,2024
9& 10, 2024
9 & 10,2024
9& 10,2024
9 & 10, 2024
9& 10, 2024
9 & 10,2024
9& 10,2024



