

Item's Leaving Alison's Pantry Catalog after #9 & #10

to find a specific item search by hitting ctrl+f

Item #	Description	Reason for Leaving	Last Catalog
		Removed due to significant price increase - see replacement	
2498	Ambrosia High Fat Baking Cocoa 22-24% Fat 5 lb. Bag EACH	online only #3749	9 & 10, 2024
6476	AP 16 oz. Deli Container with Lid 48 ct. EACH	Replaced with 24 ct.	9 & 10, 2024
6477	AP 32 oz. Deli Container with Lid 48 ct. EACH	Replaced with 24 ct.	9 & 10, 2024
2258	AP 8 oz. Deli Container with Lid 48 ct. EACH	Replaced with 24 ct.	9 & 10, 2024
3493	Carla's Precooked Jumbo Round Six Cheese Ravioli 2.65 lb. Bag EACH	Disc by supplier	9 & 10, 2024
1625	Durkee Imitation Clear Vanilla Flavor 32 fl. oz. EACH	Removed due to weak sales; can SO	9 & 10, 2024
5714	Durkee Imitation Maple Flavor 16 fl. oz. Bottle EACH	Removed due to weak sales; can SO	9 & 10, 2024
3372	Finger Foods Original Buffalo Chicken Logs, 12 ct. / 3 oz. EACH	Removed due to weak sales; can SO	9 & 10, 2024
3707	Flav-R-Pac Raspberry Crumbles, 5 lb. bag EACH	Disc by supplier - see Simplot replacement #3365	9 & 10, 2024
3556	Flav-R-Pac Roasted Fuji Apples with Brown Sugar, 2.5 lb. bag EACH	Will rotate	9 & 10, 2024
3562	Flav-R-Pac Sliced Strawberry Topping, 2 lb. bag EACH	Will rotate	9 & 10, 2024
3563	Flav-R-Pac Triple Berry Topping, 2 lb. bag EACH	Will rotate	9 & 10, 2024
3668	Fox Run 3-in-1 Bowl Scraper and Dough Cutter EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3669	Fox Run Cast Iron Bacon Press EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3670	Fox Run Dual Ended Grapefruit Knife EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3666	Fox Run Stainless Steel Griddle Scraper EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3667	Fox Run Stainless Steel Griddle Spatula EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3672	Fox Run Stainless Steel Yeast Spoon EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3244	Ghirardelli Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips, 5 lb. bag EACH	Replaced with Nestle Semisweet Chips #3746	9 & 10, 2024
3375	Golden Crisp Breaded Cheddar Cheese Jalapeno Bites, 2 lb. bag EACH	Unavailable due to mfg issues	9 & 10, 2024
3664	Jarware Multi-Purpose Masor Jar Lid Set of 2 (Wide Mouth) EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024

Item#	Description	Reason for Leaving	Last Catalog
3665	Jarware Snack Pack Mason Jar Attachment (Wide Mouth) EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3662	Jarware Soap Pump, Black EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3663	Jarware Spice Lid Set of 2 (Reg. Mouth) EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3588	Nesquik Chocolate Powder Drink Mix, 44.9 oz. EACH	Removed due to weak sales; can SO / may rotate	9 & 10, 2024
2241	Pioneer Valley Gourmet Honey Apricot BBQ Sauce 15 oz. Jar EACH	Will rotate	9 & 10, 2024
3693	Rip Van Chocolate Hazelnut Wafers, 16 ct. box EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3690	Rip Van Dutch Caramel & Vanilla Wafels, 12 ct. box EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3691	Rip Van Leos Cookies & Cream Sandwich Cookies, 10 ct. EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
3692	Rip Van Vanilla Wafers, 16 ct. box EACH	Will rotate based on sales	9 & 10, 2024
5243	Shirley J Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix 23 oz. Bag EACH	Disc by supplier	9 & 10, 2024
3551	Vegetable Spring Rolls w/sauce, 50 ct. / 3 lb. box EACH	Unavailable from supplier	9 & 10, 2024